:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10928025

Jan 27, 2025 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 341,560 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 24829 - 0.019349082 ETH®
59.41 USD

2 24830 - 0.019372468 ETH®
59.48 USD

3 24831 - 0.019371866 ETH®
59.48 USD

4 24832 - 0.019373037 ETH®
59.49 USD

S 24833 - 0.019371647 ETH®
59.48 USD

6 24835 - 0.019371524 ETH®
59.48 USD

7 24836 - 0.019429498 ETH®
59.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10928025
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/341500
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24829
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24830
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24831
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24832
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24833
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24835
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24836

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

24837

24839

24842

24848

24852

24856

24857

24858

Validator Id

1263103

Amount

0.019341631
59.39 USD

0.019370456
59.48 USD

0.019393709
59.55 USD

0.019383001
59.52 USD

0.019360160
59.45 USD

0.019374461
59.49 USD

0.019223597
59.03 USD

0.019050593
58.50 USD

0.019127198
58.73 USD

Amount

+ 0.045708016

140.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24837
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24839
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24842
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24847
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24848
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24852
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24856
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24857
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/24858
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1263103

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



