

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-11 00:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10928025

DATE & TIME Jan 27, 2025 · 06:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 341,500 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>24829</u>	- 0.019349082 ETH � 59.41 USD
2	24830	- 0.019372468 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>24831</u>	- 0.019371866 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>24832</u>	- 0.019373037 ETH � 59.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>24833</u>	- 0.019371647 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>24835</u>	- 0.019371524 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>24836</u>	- 0.019429498 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>24837</u>	- 0.019341631 ETH � 59.39 USD
9	<u>24839</u>	- 0.019370456 ETH � 59.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>24842</u>	- 0.019393709 ETH � 59.55 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>24847</u>	- 0.019383001 ETH � 59.52 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>24848</u>	- 0.019360160 ETH � 59.45 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>24852</u>	- 0.019374461 ETH � 59.49 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>24856</u>	- 0.019223597 ETH � 59.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>24857</u>	- 0.019050593 ETH � 58.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>24858</u>	- 0.019127198 ETH � 58.73 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1263103</u>	+ 0.045708016 ETH � 140.36 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.